Astronomical
Eyepieces and Filters Set
www.olivonmanufacturing.com 2
INSTRUCTION OF EYEPIECES AND MAGNIFICATION
Telescope eyepieces, in conjunction with the focal length
of the telescope you are using, determine the amount of
magnification you can achieve. The greater difference
between the focal length of the eyepiece and the focal

WAP SERIES: 58-degree 1.25 PL EYEPIECES
WAP-2.5 WA Plossl 2.5mm 58 degree 1.25”
WAP-3.8 WA Plossl 3.8mm 58 degree 1.25”
WAP-4 WA Plossl 4mm 58 degree 1.25”
WAP-5 WA Plossl 5mm 58 degree 1.25”
WAP-7 WA Plossl 7mm 58 degree 1.25”
WAP-8 WA Plossl 8mm 58 degree 1.25”
WAP-9 WA Plossl 9mm 58 degree 1.25”
UWA SERIES: 70-degree 1.25~ 2” EYEPIECES
UWA-3.5 3.5mm 70-degree 1.25~2" 8 elements
UWA-5 5mm 70-degree 1.25~2" 8 elements
UWA-8 8mm 70-degree 1.25~2" 8 elements
UWA-13 13mm 70-degree 1.25~2" 8 elements
UWA-17 17mm 70-degree 1.25~2" 8 elements
SWA SERIES: 80-degree 1.25” & 2” EYEPIECES
SWA-11 11mm Wide angled 80 degree 1.25”
SWA-16 16mm Wide angled 80 degree 1.25”
SWA-15 15mm Wide angled 80 degree 2”
SWA-20  20mm Wide angled 80 degree 2”
SWA-30 30mm Wide angled 80 degree 2”
www.olivonmanufacturing.com 8
UW SERIES: 70-degree 2” EYEPIECES
UW-26 26 mm Wide angled 70 degree 2”
UW-32 32 mm Wide angled 70 degree 2”